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OP K5

A

&

BANG DIEM TONG H

2

Tong
diém
26dvht

151

187

140
134

169
180

166
129
154

162
165
168

186

192
135
148

156

157

184
145
141

154
198
168
171
204
148

179

150

189
193

187

166
177

167
175

166

bién hoc 2

2dvht

HP

3
3

6

4

6] 3] 7

1

3

7] 2 4] 4] S5
7] 3] 4] 4] S5

8] 2[ 5] 4] 6
7] 3] 6] 4] 6

9] Of 8] 3] 8

KT|Thi

8

Co s s6 hoc

4 dvht

HP

6
7

6
8

8

7

6

10

KT|Thi

8 2| 71 4f 7] 8] 5

7

9

Dai s6 BDC

S5dvht

HP

7
5
5

8
6

6

8
8

7

5

6

5
6

6

9
5
6
5
8
8
6
5
6
5

6

8

6

7

6

5

6

6

7

7
6

6

9

Tin BC
4dvht

8

8

8

8

8

8
8

8

8

6] 8 7| 8] 7
9] 91 9] 6] 5
71 7 71 6] 5

9] 7

71 7 7] 6] 6

7] 6] 6] 5] 6

8] 8

6] 7 71 7] 8
6] 8 7| 7] 8

9] 7

51 91 81 71 7

71 91 8] 7] 3] 6]4f6
6] 9] 8 6] 5

7] 8

7] 8

71 91 8] 51 7

5] 6f 6] 7] 2| 7147

6] 71 71 6] 5

8 6 7] 5] 6

8 9 9] 8 5

9] 8

91 9 91 9] 9
6] 71 71 6] 5

9] 9 91 7] 6
6] 9] 8] 6] 5

8 9 91 7 8

8 71 7] 8| 8
6] 91 8] 71 5

6] 9] 8] 6] 4
71 91 8] 71 5

9] 9 91 7] 4

7] 8

70 70 71 715

KT|Thi|HP|KT]|Thi

Anh van 3

(3 dvht)

H
P

6
7
5
6

6

6
5
7
6
6
7
5
5
3
5
6
5

4

6
6
7
5
5
5
5
7
7
7
7
6
6
6

KT|Thi

71 3] 2 4] 4] 7] 8

8 2| 2] 4f 4] 7] 9 8] 7 8

8| 2| 2] 4f 4] 7| 8

8 2| 3] 4f 5

LLDH-LLGD
THCS
(4dvht)

==R-%

5

5

9

6

7

5

7

7

7

8l 2| 6] 4 7] 6] 7

7

8

8| 6

KT|Thi

71 3| 5| 4] 6 7| 4

A 7| 4

4] 8] 2 5] 4] 6] 8] 3

8

8

7] 3[ 3] 4] 4] 8] 3

6] 8 7

bién hoc 1

(4 dvht)

3

==l-%

4

3

3

6

3

2

2
5

6
5
1

6

KT|Thi

71 0] 4 2] 5

8
8

9

9] 0] 2

9] 2 5] 4] 6f 8 9

91 2f 6] 4] 7| 8] 5

9
9
8

8 2| 5] 4f 6] 8] 6

8

9] 2 3] 4] 5

10

8 2| 2] 4f 4] 8] 6

10

7] Of 4] 2] 5

9
9
10
10

9] Of 5

9

9] 2 7| 4] 8

9
9

Ho va tén

An

Anh
Anh
Anh

Dung
Dai

an

Dinh
Giang

Ha

Ha

Hanh
Hing

Hing

Hing
Hién

Hiéu

1Cp

Hoa

Hoa

Hoan
Hoa

Hoan

Hong

Hong

Huong
Liéu

Linh

Luan

Mai

Minh
Nga

Ngoc

Nguyét
Nhung

Nhung
Phic

STT

1{Tran Van
2|Tran Thi

3|Tran Tuan

4[Nguyén Thi Nguyét

5|Nguyén Thi Kim

6|Nguyén V

7|Nguyén Thi
8| Vi Thi

9|Nguyén Hai

10[{Nguyén Thi Viét

11|Luong Thi
12|Pham Thi

13|Tran Thi Thu

14|bang Thi
15|Pham Thi

16|Nguyén Thi
17|Poan Trong
18|Tran Trung

19| Ha Thi

20|Nguyén Thi

21|Hoang Van

22[Ha Thi Thanh
23|Ta Thi

24|Nguyén Thi

25|Hoang Thi 4nh
26|Hoang Thi Thu

27|Doéng Thi

28|Phan Thi Hong

29{Pinh Van

30{Pham Thi Tuyét

31|Nguyén Ngoc

32|Nguyén Thi
33[Leé Thi

34|Pham Thi

35|Pham Hong

36|Nguyén Thi
37|Chtr Van
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TBCHT

max
151] 5.81
187 7.19
168] 5.38
152] 5.15
169] 6.5
180] 6.92
166] 6.38
161] 4.96
154] 5.92
178] 6.23
177] 6.35
180] 6.46
186] 7.15
192] 7.38
157] 5.19
156] 5.69
158 6
167] 6.04
184] 7.08
160] 5.58
148] 5.42
162] 5.92
198] 7.62
168| 6.46
181] 6.58
204 7.85
160] 5.69
179] 6.88
150) 5.77
189 7.27
193] 7.42
187] 7.19
178] 6.38
185] 6.81
183] 6.42
175] 6.73
166] 6.38




159] 5.58
174] 6.38
201 7.73
131] 3.96
151] 5.35
175] 6.35
195 7.5
167 6.27
196] 7.08
178] 6.85
160] 6.15
174] 6.12
150 4.15
127] 4.23
152] 5.46
183] 7.04
192 7.08
174] 6.69
148 4.77
189 7.27




